In accordance with
Rules6.2,63 & 6.5 of
tr't]eelf'nsoivency (EngI:nd L | Q 0 2

Wales) ules 06 0 N ytica of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

28
™

Companies House

Company details

+ i
Company number |07 ’?IF FFWEB‘

THURSDAY

-

14/12/2017 #394
COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | New Domains Limited

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) rSean

surname [ Bucknall

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/mumber ’ 3rd Floor

Street ’ 37 Frederick Place
|

Post town ‘ Brighton

County/Region | Sussex

Postcode |B WW?IT’_E-’?,_

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenamel(s) Andrew © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Watling another liquidator.

Liquidator’'s address &

Building namelnumber| 3rd Floor Og:grterrﬂiit::cig:;otro el e about

Street | 37 Frederick Place ancther liquidator.
|

Post town I Brighton

County/Region I Sussex

cas B N| 1] | 4[E[A]

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date ol 12 [2l0f1]7

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date M )

Liquidator's signature | Sunawre

X
Signature date d1 /? W ’? g P.? ‘T ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
New Domains Limited

on the 6 December 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ‘pd,ou, é“’“ ArLEL \ ° nfu-ub ,

Signed

Dated




New Domains Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings 15,892.00 NIL
Book Debts NIL NIL
Cash at Bank NIL NiL
Director's Loan Account NIL 80,000.00
Estimated totalassets available for preferential creditors 80,000.00

Signature Date

- 7

[i’étcawéu 039(7‘



New Domains Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 80,000.00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 80,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
80,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 80,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated dsficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 80,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 80,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 960.00
Inland Revenue 192,135.00
183,095.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {113,095.00)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (113,095.00)
Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {113,097.00)

Signature%v/\ﬂ/t)ate ﬂ' 4 LCM\/é(/ ﬂZﬁ / q—
o~



6V:24 L10Z 1PqWeoad 80 60'SL0T 49A 10S SdI \ nlA./ €40 | abeqd

= ameubig
00°560°'c61 Bujjjejoy sepu3 Z
00'GEL ‘2B Qv 41 ‘100diaA ‘asnoy uetbey ‘10014 WG “Nun AJUSAI0SU| leuohEN syl SWoISny) B AaUIAIY WH 0oHD
00°096 4+ 23N 'Jua)y “181SaL0Y ‘peoy Ae|buo sewoy) ‘uno) Hojneag ‘asnoH Jejex3 g sjuejunoasy paispey) sdijyd uosiapuy 00vo
3 s88IpPY JweN Aoy

si0)ipaln Auedwon - g
pPajWI Ssulewoqg MaN
d11 ewnjuenp



§¥:Z1 L10Z Jaqiiasaq gy 60'G10Z J8A 10S Sdi ;\ £ jo g ebed
p————

)

- ainjeufig

000 Bujieyol saug o

3 ssalppy awen Aoyl

S1031pa17 JAWNSUOY) - s10)ipas) Auedwos - Zg
pajiwf] SUIBWIOQ MON
4711 ewnueny



6F-Z) £10Z 18quaDBQ 90 0102 1I9A TOS Sdl } Jo ) ebed

ainjeubig

00°'0 000 F 4 00’k Bujjjeio] sauuz ARUIPIO T

000 000 8 00'lL AeuipiQ LW 'JuSY ‘BUoISPIRI 'Pajsieay ‘||aMpunoy ‘9snoH UEMOIUS|O pPOOMBWOH eww Sy LOHH

00’0 000 i 00l Aeupio L3N W) ‘duoispiely ‘pelsiead ‘IBMpUNOY "asnoH uemolualS Jepuexaly INed 4N O0HH
sareys  enjea

dnpied dnpaped Jo©ON  [BUjwoN adi) $spPY swey Aoy

sJopjoyaieys - 9

pajiu] sulewog MaN
d711 ewnuend



